www.patriciahill.at

PATRICLAS
ML 3

,-r_-r-f'-

DEBUT EP-ALBUM™
00T HOW!

D) \4[3_;_.1..
i

4



DATDICTL T
1ALV LY

BIOGRAPHY

WIUUVEUAL &5

PATRICIA HILL is an Austrian pop singer, born in Vienna (1988). Besides several singing contests
(Miniplayback Show, The Voice 2002, Die GroBe Chance) and transverse flute lessons, Patricia started
singing education at the age of thirteen — at first in opera singing and later in Pop vocals — as well as
dancing education in ballet and figure skating. Till 2014, she gained experience on stage with a local
rock band and toured through Germany (Winestock Festival), Greece (Golden Apple Festival) and

the UK (Cambridge Rock Festival, Rock and Bike Festival, Cavern Club, interviews at BBC Radio etc.).

Her solo-project "Patricia Hill" was founded in 2015. During her career she metWolfgang Bayer,a very talented
composerandpianoplayer.Hewroteandarrangedthefivesongsofher EP-albumtogetherwithsongwriter Emad

Sayyah.The EP was officially released by the Austrian based label CHILLI MUSIC on 24th of February,2017.

Some highlights for Patricia as a solo-artist were her appearance at the Eurovision Song Contest
VIP-Lounge, as well as Europe’s biggest Juvenile Basketball Tournament at the Wiener Stadthalle,
in New York City (Village Underground, Cafe Wha), Budapest (A38) and the internationally well-
known Donauinselfest. Her band consists of professional musicians, such as: Michael Pawlowitsch
(Drums), Wolfgang Bayer (Piano), Tom Niesner (Bass) and Ari Tiihonen (Percussion). Besides original
material, their live program contains various Pop Hits, as well as R&B and Soul. This band formation

features a melodic keyboard, an infectious beat and a multi-faceted voice; a show for all to see.

NEDIA

JLE N Vi Iy FU §

www.patriciahill.at
www.facebook.com/patriciahillsinger
www.instagram.com/patriciahillsinger
www.soundcloud.com/patriciahillsinger
www.reverbnation.com: Patricia Hill

www.youtube.com: Patricia Hill

03/17/2017

02/24/2017

12/20/2016

12/13/2016

12/12/2016

12/01/2016

11/24/2016

10/26/2016

10/23/2016

10/07/2016

08/18/2016

06/25/2016

05/26/2016

05/21/2016

12/27/2015

05/17/2015

06/19/2017

05/03/2017

05/03/2017

04/27/2017

03/21/2017

01/27/2017

PA

Vienna
Vienna
Budapest
New York City
New York City
Vienna
Kirnten
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Korneuburg
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna

Vienna

TTOUR-DATE

=

v v (R A B

ZWE RONJA*s Wonderland

Local (CD - Release Party)

A38 Hajo, Clubconcert

Cafe Wha

Village Underground, New York City Monday
Marx Halle, Christmas Concert

Gospel Concert, Gala

Tunnel (hosted by Rossi’s Music Club)

ACSL Football Tournament (Halftime Show)
Roo Bar, Clubconcert

Live Session, Rathaus

Donauinselfest, Open Air Festival

ACSL Basketball Tournament (Halftime Show)
ACSL Basketball Tournament (Halftime Show)
Hardrock Cafe Vienna, Clubconcert

Eurovision Song Contest (VIP Lounge)

PRESS

A RWRHINY

PLANET Music Magazin (Album-Review) - (AT)

ORF Radio NOE 97.9 FM - (AT)

Music Austria (Album-Review) - (AT)

Radio NJOY 91.3 FM - (AT)

ORF TV Interview “Heute Leben” - (AT)

Wiener Bezirkszeitung (Local newspaper) - (AT)




Mag. PATRICIA HILLINGER L

Degengasse, | 160 Vienna,Austria . LABEL
004369913015539 CHILLI MUSIC Austria
patriciahillsinger@gmail.com - office@wolfgangbayer.info
www.patriciahill.at L 3 : ) - www.wolfgangbayer.info




