www.patriciahill.at PATRICIA HILL



DEBUT EP-ALBUM OUT NOW!

Photo by Manfred Baumann

Recorded at CHILLI MUSIC - Mixed and Mastered at X-LEVEL STUDIO Sweden.

iTunes amazon

Spotify

PATRICIA HILL

BIOGRAPHY

PATRICIA HILL is an Austrian pop singer, born in Vienna (1988). Besides several singing contests (Miniplayback Show, The Voice 2002, Die Große Chance) and transverse flute lessons, Patricia started singing education at the age of thirteen – at first in opera singing and later in Pop vocals – as well as dancing education in ballet and figure skating. Till 2014, she gained experience on stage with a local rock band and toured through Germany (Winestock Festival), Greece (Golden Apple Festival) and the UK (Cambridge Rock Festival, Rock and Bike Festival, Cavern Club, interviews at BBC Radio etc.).

Her solo-project "Patricia Hill" was founded in 2015. During her career she met Wolfgang Bayer, a very talented composer and piano player. He wrote and arranged the five songs of her EP-album together with songwriter Emad Sayyah. The EP was officially released by the Austrian based label CHILLI MUSIC on 24th of February, 2017.

Some highlights for Patricia as a solo-artist were her appearance at the Eurovision Song Contest VIP-Lounge, as well as Europe's biggest Juvenile Basketball Tournament at the Wiener Stadthalle, in New York City (Village Underground, Cafe Wha), Budapest (A38) and the internationally well-known Donauinselfest. Her band consists of professional musicians, such as: Michael Pawlowitsch (Drums), Wolfgang Bayer (Piano), Tom Niesner (Bass) and Ari Tiihonen (Percussion). Besides original material, their live program contains various Pop Hits, as well as R&B and Soul. This band formation features a melodic keyboard, an infectious beat and a multi-faceted voice; a show for all to see.

MBDIA

www.patriciahill.at www.facebook.com/patriciahillsinger www.instagram.com/patriciahillsinger www.soundcloud.com/patriciahillsinger www.reverbnation.com: Patricia Hill www.youtube.com: Patricia Hill

PAST TOUR-DATES

03/17/2017	Vienna	ZWE RONJA*s Wonderland
02/24/2017	Vienna	Local (CD - Release Party)
12/20/2016	Budapest	A38 Hajó, Clubconcert
12/13/2016	New York City	Cafe Wha
12/12/2016	New York City	Village Underground, New York Ci
12/01/2016	Vienna	Marx Halle, Christmas Concert
11/24/2016	Kärnten	Gospel Concert, Gala
10/26/2016	Vienna	Tunnel (hosted by Rossi's Music Cl
10/23/2016	Vienna	ACSL Football Tournament (Halftir
10/07/2016	Vienna	Roo Bar, Clubconcert
08/18/2016	Korneuburg	Live Session, Rathaus
06/25/2016	Vienna	Donauinselfest, Open Air Festival
05/26/2016	Vienna	ACSL Basketball Tournament (Half
05/21/2016	Vienna	ACSL Basketball Tournament (Half
12/27/2015	Vienna	Hardrock Cafe Vienna, Clubconcer
05/17/2015	Vienna	Eurovision Song Contest (VIP Lou

PRESS

06/19/2017	PLANET Music Magazin (Album-Review) -	
05/03/2017	ORF Radio NOE 97.9 FM - (AT)	
05/03/2017	Music Austria (Album-Review) - (AT)	
04/27/2017	Radio NJOY 91.3 FM - (AT)	
03/21/2017	ORF TV Interview "Heute Leben" - (AT)	
01/27/2017	Wiener Bezirkszeitung (Local newspaper)	



City Monday

lub)

ime Show)

lftime Show) lftime Show)

rt

inge)

(AT)

- (AT)

CONTACT

Mag. PATRICIA HILLINGER Degengasse, 1160 Vienna, Austria 004369913015539 patriciahillsinger@gmail.com www.patriciahill.at

LABEL

CHILLI MUSIC Austria office@wolfgangbayer.info www.wolfgangbayer.info